Association for Information Systems

AIS Electronic Library (AISeL)

AIS Research Exchange

AIS Recordings On-Demand

1-12-2020

Research Exchange - January 12, 2021 "Innovations at CAIS" with Fred Niederman and Rajiv Kohli

Fred Niederman
St. Louis University, fred.niederman@slu.edu

Rajiv Kohli College of William and Mary, rajiv.kohli@mason.wm.edu

Follow this and additional works at: https://aisel.aisnet.org/research_exchange

Recommended Citation

Niederman, Fred and Kohli, Rajiv, "Research Exchange - January 12, 2021 "Innovations at CAIS" with Fred Niederman and Rajiv Kohli" (2020). *AIS Research Exchange*. 4. https://aisel.aisnet.org/research_exchange/4

This material is brought to you by the AIS Recordings On-Demand at AIS Electronic Library (AISeL). It has been accepted for inclusion in AIS Research Exchange by an authorized administrator of AIS Electronic Library (AISeL). For more information, please contact elibrary@aisnet.org.